Women's Epee - Summer Nationals

Place

W ~J W WM

o

Last
Hurley
Bassa
Barna
Holmes
Brandfield-H..
Collins
Scanlan
Kopecky
Tsinis
Caldwell
Gegan
Eldeib
Bernstein
Montrose
Murphy
Zielinski
Witte
Nusz
Sun
Murphy
Whitten
Van Loon
Wheeler
Dawes
Urbanowicz
Neveu
Ameli
Levy
Bhinder
Wilson
Efthimion
TuckerWilliams
Safford
Vongries
Severson
Donnenberg
0'Neill
Amos
Dumas
Kambanis
Mauk
Foor
Stephenson
Hall
D'Agostino
Bazarbayeva
Rosenberg-Wohl
Foster
Collins
Lombardi
Green
Gallardo
English
Young
Robinson
Mooney
Strass
Buxton
Samorodov
Caldwell
Jolley
Courser
Miller
Peterson
Macarr
Root
Galpin
Lee
Litschi
Barrett

First
Courtney L
Francesca
Isabella P
Katharine

. Neely

Sarah E
Susannah S
Lydia J
Diana E
Phoebe G
Natalie X
Nadia S
Kathryn E
Chantal N
Alexis M
Diane M
Bethlehem
Juleah M
Felicia
Ashlee C
America J
Nina M.
Stephanie
Lisa E
Martyna M
Grace K
Nik Nik
Sari A
Amrit K
Heather N
Christina
Ellary
Hannah R
Alyssa L
Ashley M
Elizabeth
Jessica R
Madeline
Courtney A
Pamela C
Tais C
Gabriella
Anne D
Cara L
Emily N
Dina A
Sarah B
Channing L
Kara'lina
Alyssa R
Amanda L
Camille
Katharine
Anabel L
Christie A
Kendrick F
Gabrielle
Maddy
Oksana A
Laney G
Helen E
Sophie E
Katherine
Emma K
Madalyn A
Dakota S
Katharine
Jennifer J
Melissa A
Juliana R

Division
50. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
OREGON
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL FL
MINNESOTA
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
ALABAMA
SO, CALIF.
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
S.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
PLAINS TEX
NEWENGLAND
S.CAROLINA
NORTH CA
COLORADO
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEVADA
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
S0. CALIF.
NORTH OQOHIO
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
CAPITOL
50. CALIF.
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
50. CALIF.
30. CALIF.
S50. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
50. CALIF.
S0. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
S0. TEXAS
ALABRAMA
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
S50. CALIF.
50, CALIF.
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC

2008

Cntry Class Year

usa
Usa
usa
USA
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
usa
usa
UsA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
Usa
Usa

USA-

USA
USA
usa
USA
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsA
Uusa
USA
USA
USsA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
UsA
Usa
usa
usa

Junior Women's Epee
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2008
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
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Women's Epee -

Place
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
B2
83
84
85
86
87
88 T
88 T
90
91
92

Last
Prosseda
Cavanaugh
Howell
Camphell
Wirth
Lbbe
Rutan
Brann
Porter
McKenna
Kozyra
Tung
Edwards
Nass
Fabio
Denike
Gabela
Mitra
Young
Jurgielwicz
Fishman
Mead

Summer Nationals 2008

First
Olivia M
Kate E
Kimberly Y
Anahit M
Charlotte
Cory H
Rebecca R
Michelle E
Katie D
Eleanor F
Alexandra
Mary
Hannah L
Stephanie
Sicbhan M
Jennifer R
Marissa L
Renula
Lindsay M
Ashley
Alexa S
Alexandria

Division

COLORADO
WISCONSIN
SC. TEXAS
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NORTH OHIO
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
GECRGIA
S50. CALIF.
METRO NYC
AK-LA-MISS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
ARIZONA
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
N.CAROLINA

Number of A'23

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

B'33
Ch21
D12
E'2
u'l

Cntry Class

Usa
USA
USsA
USA
USA
Usa
usa
UsA
UsA
Usa
USA
usa
usa
Usa
usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
Usa

Junior Women's Epee
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Year

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2005
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Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008
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Num
1439
2761
189
2716
681
412
202
1386
2244
249
3506
876
1084
331
1663
3007
1017
2294
2159
2201
1868
3348
814
410
2435
80
1409
716
892
1022
608
3394
241
3252
3173
605
2733
216l
2037
3171
3031
1811
397
3471
74
2658
2309
25
3212
2830
1191
3362
2
174
637
3407
2056
3198
478
1549
gel
1059
3405
1672
1995
864
167
749
1062
3047

Fencer
Hurley, C
Scanlan, S
Bassa,F
Safford, Hannah R
D'Agostino, E
Caldwell, P
Bazarbayeva,D
Holmes, K
Neveu, Grace K
Bhinder, Amrit K
Zielinski,D
Eldeib, Nadia 3
Gegan,Natalie X
Brandfield-Harvey
Kopecky, Lydia J
Stephenson, A
Foor, Gabriella V
Nusz, Juleah M
Montrose,C
Murphy, Ashlee C
Lombardi, A
Wheeler, S
Donnenkerg, E
Caldwell, Laney G
Peterson, Emma K
Amos, Madeline
Howell, K
Dawes,Lisa E
English, K
Foster,C
Collins, Sarah E
Wilson, Heather N
Bernstein, K
Vongries, A
Tung, Mary
Collins,K
Samorcodov, O
Mooney, K
McKenna, E
TuckerWilliams,E
Strass,G
Levy, Sari A
Buxton, Maddy
Young, Lindsay M
Ameli,Nik Nik
Root,Dakota S
0'Neill,J
Adragna,Olivia
Van Loon,Nina M.
Severson, i
Green, Amanda L
Whitten,A
Abbe,Cory H
Barna, Isabella P
Courser, Sophie E
Witte,B
Mead, A
Urbanowicz, M
Cavanaugh, Kate E
Kambanis, P
Edwards, Hannah L
Gallarde,Camille
Wirth,C
Kozyra, A
Mauk, Tais C
Efthimien, C
Tsinis,Diana E
Denike, J
Galpin, K
Sun, Felicia

Club
NYAC
TWINCI
ALLIANCEFA
GOLDGATE
NWEC
NWEC
ALLTANCEFA
CHCHASE
GOLDGATE
NYAC
MEDEQFC
VACADF
LATIFC
ALLIANCEFA
WCFA
CHCHASE
FAP
ACFA
VACADF
KOFSFASC
MISSFFA /TU OWLS
ALLIRNCEFA/PENN
SALLEMAURO
NWFC
LATIFC
LATIFC
SASF
NORTHSFC
LAIFC
CHCHASE
TAMPAFA
NWFC
NORCOLO
MNSWORD
ATL FC
ALLIANCEFA
AFA
FORTUNE
TAMPAFA
SAS
15 TOUCH
NORTHSFC
RI FA&C
F.C.AZ
FAN
FAN
FAW
NORTHSFC
NORCOLO
FAW
MEDEQFC
GOLDGATE
NWFC
NWFC
COFC
ALLIANCEFA
NCFDP
NYAC
CAFC
FAW
FORTUNE
BHFC
PRISE
MEDEQFC
GOLDGATE
MEDEO II
NORTHSFC
NJFA
MEDEQFC

/GRNENHS

/HUNTERDON

/COLUMBF

/GLHS

Division
S0. TEXAS
MINNESCTA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
OREGON
ALABAMA
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINTIA
50. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
PLAINS TEX
VIRGINIA
S.CARQLINA
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
ALABAMA
S0O. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
S0. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
OREGON
COLORADO
MINNESOTA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
SC. TEXAS
50. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN WA
S0. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
NEVADA
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
OREGON
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
WISCONSTIN
WEST-ROCK
S0. CALIF.
S50. CALTF.
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND

Junior Women's Epee

Country Junior

USsA 1
usa 2
usa 3
usa 4
usa 5
usa 6
Ush 7
Usa B
Usa 9
UsA 10
Usa 11
UsSA 12
USA 13
UsA 14
USA 15
USA 16
UsSA 17
USA 18
USA 20
USA 21
Usa 23
USA 24
USA 27
USA 28
UsA 42
Usa

Usa

Usa 25
Usa 26
Usa 29
Usa 33
Usa 34
Usa 35
Usa 36
UsA 38
Usa 39
Usa 43
USA 43
UsAa 45
USA 46
USA 50
Usa 33
UsA 53
USA

UsSA

USA

USA

UsA

UsA

UsSA

UsSA

UsA

UsA

Usa

UsA

UsSA

USA

UsSA 30
Usa 31
Usa 37
USA 41
USA 48
Usa 53
usa

Usha

USA

USA

USA

USA

Usa

Natl

Class Year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Index
10

30
10
50
60
70
80

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

200

210

230

240

277

283

422

200

906

1268
1267
1298
1335
1343
1353
1360
1381
1390
1432
1436
1450
1466
1503
1530
1537
1900
1901
1902
1903
1903
1904
1904
1907
1908
1922
1928
1928
1:961:
1966
2304
2314
2373
2414
2486
2531
2900
2900
2901
2902
2903
2903
2905

07/04/08 10:37:36



Women's Epee - Summer

Num
2490
1774
1254
334
2139
2200
1852
2671
2633
1520
21T
179
1053
840
1541
2224
2701
2513
913
993
3464
435
1908

Fencer
Porter,Katie D
Lee,Jennifer J
Hall,Cara L
Brann,Michelle E
Mitra, Renula
Murphy,Alexis M
Litschi,M
Rosenberg-Weohl, S
Robinson, C
Jolley,Helen E
Miller,K
Barrett,J
Gabela,Marissa L
Dumas, Courtney A
Jurgielwicz,
Nass, Stephanie L
Rutan, Rebecca R
Prosseda, O
Fabio, Siobhan M
Fishman,RAlexa S
Young, Anabel L
Campbell, A
Macarr,Madalyn A

Club
FORTUNE
EUF
LAIFC
RI FA&C
MDFDL IN
KOFSFASC
MEDEOFC
GOLDGATE
MEDEO IT
NWEC
EUF
EUF
AMERFENCOA
ALCAZAR
MISSFFA

/VOORHEES

HOF

FRFC

CADMFC
N.A.F.A.N,/ARDSLEY
LAIFC

KNIGHT

/CHAPELHILL

Division
SO. CALIF.
METRQ NYC
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
S.CAROLINA
N.CARCOLINA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CHIO
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NORTH OHIO
COLORADO
AK-LA-MISS
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF,

Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee

Country Junior
Usa
Usa
UusA
UsSAa
USA
UsA
USA
UsSA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
UusA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
UsA
usa
UsA
UsA
Usa
usa

Natl Class Year
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
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Page 2

Index
2906
2907
2920
2926
2928
2928
2928
2942
3900
3901
3902
3803
3904
3905
3908
3909
3909
3926
3927
3948
4905
4925
9913
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Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

f:
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68
69 T
69 T

Fencer
Hurley,C
Bassa, F
Safford, Hannah R
Vongries, A

Brandfield-Harvey

Tsinis,Diana E
Caldwell, P
Collins, Sarah E
Severson, A
Scanlan, S
Holmes, K

Witte,B
Donnenberg, E
C'Neill, J
Gegan,Natalie %
Nusz, Juleah M
5un, Felicia
Eldeib,Nadia S
Murphy, Ashlee C
Amos, Madeline
Bernstein, K
Whitten, A

Van Loon,Nina M.
Wheeler, S
Dawes,Lisa E
Dumas, Courtney A
Urbanowicz, M
Kambanis, P

Mauk, Tais C
Foor,Gabriella V
Neveu, Grace K
Stephenson, A
Ameli,Nik Nik
Hall,Cara L
Levy,Sari A
Montrose, C
Bhinder, Amrit K
D'Agostino, E
Wilson,Heather N
Bazarbayeva,D
Rosenberg-Wohl, 5
Collins,K
Foster, C
Lombardi, &
Barna, Isabella P
Green, Amanda L
Gallardo,Camille
English, K

Young, Anabel L
Robinsocon, C
Murphy,Alexis M
Efthimion,C
Mocney, K
Strass,G

Buxton, Maddy
Zielinski,D
Samorodov, O
Root, Dakota S
Macarr,Madalyn A
Galpin, K
TuckerWilliams,E
Kopecky, Lydia J
Lee, Jennifer J
Litschi,M
Caldwell, Laney G
Jolley,Helen E
Barrett, J
Prosseda, O
Miller, K
Courser, Sophie E
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VI

.000
.000
.000
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.833
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.833
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Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Round Result
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HI

Index
10002030
10001630
10001529
10001429
10001324
10000723
8335062
8334862
8334761
8334560
8334557
8334258
8333962
8000822
8000621
8000620
8000521
8000521
8000423
6667593
6667592
6667394
6667092
6667090
6667090
6666894
6666788
6666486
6000521
6000422
6000222
6000219
6000218
6000121
6000116
59958019
5899918
5000427
5000125
5000124
5000025
5000023
5000023
5000019
5000017
4896924
4899722
4999721
4999720
4999719
4999519
4000217
4000121
4000119
4000018
3999918
3998917
3999818
3998818
3999816
3998619
3999615
3999517
3999514
3333258
3333255
3333153
3333056
3332954
3332954
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Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Place
71
72
73
74

Fencer
Peterson, Emma K
Cavanaugh, Kate E
Howell, K
Campbell, d
Wirth,C

Abbe,Cory H
Rutan, Rebecca R
Brann,Michelle E
Porter,Katie D
McKenna, E
Kozyra, A
Tung,Mary
Edwards, Hannah L
Nass, Stephanie L
Fabio, Siobhan M
Denike, J
Gabela,Marissa L
Young, Lindsay M
Mitra, Renula
Jurgielwicz, A
Fishman,Alexa S
Mead, A

Adragna, Olivia

a3 I s PR L I 82 s "IN &) Be e NI« ) BNa A e AW A @ IRV B o A B T e A R o A T e A T @ A T @ ]

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

0000000000 OCOO0OO0O0O0

VI
333 25
333 20
333 19
333 18
333 19
333 14
.333 14
.200 20
.200 18
.200 16
.167 14
.167 22
167 20
.167 15
.167 15
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Junior Women's Epee
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R HI Index
-5 3332855
-5 3332853
-6 3332752
-7 3332651

-9 3332452
-11 3332247
=) 3332147
-3 1999720
-5 1999518
=7 1999316
-4 1666280
] 1665988
-9 1665786
-11 1665581
-14 1665281
-8 -783
-12 -1182
-12 -1187
-12 -1187
-14 -1384
-17 -1687
-18 -1788
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Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1
- - _-, N
Pool: 1 Round: 1  Strip: 4 g/w“)" oy ‘// Al
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:58
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV Ts TR TI PL
T Tl TTé ) v ~ 17T, 15 T 211 —[ I - |
1 sottey.elep, B2y [ OIVA 212 ]V l
2 Hurley,C. CU"\ \¢ %\ %/\/5, \/5 \/5,, é
3 Mead,A v %
3 J@ A |Z 3|4 101110
4 English,K Vv \Zt \/5 | \/ o 3 \/5, 3
5 Dawes, Ll\a?\ﬁ'}_ {L \/54 \/5 \/g (9\ \/5 Z-!
6 Witte,B o -
\_ TNI est -y Lﬁ/\/g 0 VsV \/RmY || 5
Tiass, Steghapid T 1| [ Mely | SR/ 1 1 1
4 7_3@%%3"@_hcgfs 1_76 Fencers _A 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 | /1-2/41-2 3 - 6 1 —4 3—3%
2 - 3 3 - 4 4\—55—1,%—:_54—-—76 1.6-7
1 -3 5 -1 2% 3 3-4.3—6 F= 2
2 -4/ 2-f3 (5-\6f - 23 gy >
3 -4/ 5-/4 3- Por=—a 1 -—6—
1 -2 143 6 - =rg=23 &1 '
2 Ls 2 —/é ] =3 T=3 4,
4f= 1 1 44 ‘\ 5= &—5—
33 -5 |5 /fF 3 \ | ‘43 F—2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6—=2 4—-TF—
L 4-2 |5

B~
oY’
; g* ge 4
e DR

P
/7,
Referee: [/ £rRL 1{/&) e 9'{;“/ Scorekeeper:

P /%‘(

i

\
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Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 2

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: /[i/’: Na( CU\\(’(
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:58 "/\;gqé
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR-\ I PL
A Collins,K L/j ﬂﬁ\ \K}/a_\ J | & \f) \;'g T B
/2 Caldwell, Lanéﬁ_,y,vg ) /A\ U( ‘ \\‘1,/ f% \1,‘3
3 Foster,C " “/m \/9 ¥ 72 o || \/i

-5 Dumas, Courtney@ V< \/5, Vg | U & V5
/6 Urbanowicz, M/ »-‘J'/L»Q"JTT‘_ \/‘5 9 \< \k

Jar Jurglelw1cz A @\y\\u‘} b | 20 lUi;

5

f:

3

/_;4 Scanlan, S @)Qﬂy L (Z_\/g VY el vells
L\

s

1O

4 Fencers 5 FencersJ 6 Fencers 7 Fencers " Warnings
1-4  1-2 /1-23-61-43=1_ o
2B 3-4/la-55-1l2=5 3¢ 1. 5K
1 -3 5-1 2-3 3-4 3—6 A3 ,_ l
2 - 4 5 - B I8 6 = 2 T 3h- 8, 4 B2 tvnw
3 - 4 5 -4 3= 1, §-~4--f-17 5
1 -2 1—3‘6—4 %_--32-4

2 -5 |2 -/5 L v 31-4_
4 -1 144 5 -1 =5
3 -5 §5-3 4 -3 —2 5,
4 -2 1-6 - 2,4 -7

4 = 2 5 — 7

\l' ‘VH;--\

Referee: t\;j\q : N\\*c)rf&\ (\f\@/ Scorekeeper: M\

07/04/08 1(1/Q 8:58




Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 3

Pool: 3 Round: Strips Oé W\ahw\auc@/ﬂ blei} o

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10358 ;:58 PN

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TS TR TI ‘}% ‘
1 Bassa,F 712 JAN Y A
~ e \‘}) | & B \ ",/'/

-2 Cavanaugh, Kate

/
//

V
L
am Z
—3 Amos,Madeline M },,t( i q \/
4 Gabela,Marissa Mé‘ - C) ,/'! \\
5 RAbbe, CoryHmM\)L@ | a )
' X
—6 Collins, SaralrlFj [(, \/S\,g S J \\\
_7 Rutan, Rebecca R@,i 2 L 'T /
\\,
'i__Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fen-cefs 7 Fencers Warnlngs
1 - 4 -2 |1-2 3 - 6/ t—ud-
3 — 3 3 =4 |42 =5 5.glb2—b QQ/.ﬂcm
1 — 3 5—1‘2—33—4’#3-"'&6-3——%-2—
2 - 4 Z — 3 8 —~ B
3 - 4 5 = 4 3 = 1
1 -2 1 -3 6-4
2 -5 2-5
4 - 1 1 - 4
3 — B & = 2
4 - 2 |l = B
- __4 - 2
o
Referee: %/4 // i‘;\“\p‘\

S s

07/04/08 10:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 —,: Page 4

S __

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip: ‘ Z ){ QS‘JC Ul /L/ /Q/t {‘j( 4, /

rUL
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:58 laﬁkﬂﬁ\ }” ‘\h¥
o 7

Name 1 2 3 4 TS TR TT PL

k/i Barrett J

R M
3z Wilson, Heather K,
l/ 3 Peterson,Emma &
@2 Ceurser, Sophie E
; i Safford, Hannah
/6 Kambanis,P 3%\

("7 Prosseda, O

Nl N TN <

e
b

47Eencgr 5 F cers 6 Feﬂcerﬁs 77777Fe_1_r1_ce7rrs Warnings
;k;fﬁ/ﬁ 1 -2 i =6 1= 4 3 =1
2 -3 | 34 4 5 -1_2—75 4+—6 L.

-2 5 5
2= 4 2 - |
3 -4 5 £ 4 " , 5
1/~ 2 i -3 =3 |
| 7 -5 1275 LB Ty,
4 -1 S—a, <5 —1> |
3 -5 573 4=3Q-2/s.
4 -2 1= 6——2 4 - 7
4 - 2 =7 |
m______r__ 1= S P
W?E)ﬁ ‘ Aﬁwt
Referee: Am}r&w Lo m LJIK /ﬂb nl\wm Scorekeeper: NN

Wy
/42514(}4&449;9%;;p,~” - Yﬁ
B 07/04/08 10:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

=3 / )
Poola 5 Round: 1 Strip: \ 5 0/“} (i €1
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:58
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV T8 TR TI PL

\/lRoblnsorll G é}ﬁ\) O‘\/g’[g \/: ' \/{
\/2 Bernstein,K /{//;)\/g Vf‘_% VST vis

S
3 f

/3 Edwards, Hanna%]‘_./ 212 3|y \/‘5‘ 7 /
/4 Whitten,A ’)[\‘%’j Vf\[% s t/ Yy \/E‘/ ¥
'Y

-

\

ﬁ Donnenberqg, E [’ \/S VS\/S \/{ \/{

L)\
\/;6 D'Agostino, E S \/ 7 ,__1 Ve &t e
|

\/;7_-_Fablo Siobhan be/f: / Vf_ ;‘3’ L‘%

ﬁfFencers 5 Fencer;’ '_'__6_ Fencers / {7 Fenc@s_n_ Warnings
J 11l -2 3 - it 3——=_1
¥ 1 ) y e
| 2 -~
| 5 2. Z/é) /
2 3.
6
2 4,
1 4 _
15 /3 o3 1 —2 5§
!y— 6 HE 2 4 -7
4 -2 =T
Referee: Crac;r('f _,.—/*je;cie\ Scorekeeper: h“,\\)

s

07/04/08 10:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 6

¥ ; 2 1 ,—-}C
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strips IM% A\)L\ \ \’\0/’@@@)

i

Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 10:58:58

/ Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
‘i Gallardo,Camil \/&/3 \/7[ ~ 2|V
/2 Howell, K EFE& N \/q ;-)‘/{ A

; )4%& y s -\
\/3 Vongries, A [/% \/6- VS Vﬁr\/{ \/5,

yd

=
w0
-
P3|

TI PL

VU RO NN <

L/
\/g,
/ Miller,K KM | }(B’ /‘3 2 V:f V(_"S’
|5 Caldwell, P /W v\g \,/:’ L} \/S“ \/b( \/f
;6 Green,Amanda/MJ/,fjéf ’V,; \/S. é 1_} 2 w/
Vi Fishman,Ale@fig/r T g lle W 1

7
A

|- £

.

I
4 Fencers 5|

2y

/

/
Fenc&irs _ 6

Warningsdy——

—

B
L Pwn e

Scorekeeper: %\b
v

07/04/08 10:58:58



4

Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round l N 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: éw AAQW\‘% =
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:58
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. TS TR TI PL

1Bazarbay?7a D \/ \ | 3 2/ \/5\/_5 A : N
2 Rosenberg- Wohl@b -\/, -t
| t J 2 4_\f$ >
3 Tung,Mary | :‘J)P \
| v eV 12414
!4 Wheeler, S \/6/{1“ \/ . ' V5’4
5 Severson,%ﬂ_ﬁg\( \[5 Verl\/ | &
é6 Wirth,C v’ Pl L% U@w\fs 3 | - NI
7 Young, Anabel ,@» 3 l/(’?\ s 3
‘ P
Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers ' 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6+—#\3=1" {m . .)
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1&@g=5)4 -6 L.LAL bow «’Zﬂ‘f”reff:g
1 -3 5-1 2-3 3- 45620 |
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2 71 &5—5
3 = 4 5 — 4 3 - 1 - ] 3
1L = 2 1l = 3 6 - 4 )

2 -5 |2-5 4.

4 -1 1 -4

3~ 3 3 — 3 5.

4 - 2 1 -6

‘4 - 32

Referee :g/dﬁ/ffffwf&/ - O ﬂ/j”ﬁ'ﬂ{"ﬂ Scorekeeper: o(m-wf:/! te _nb

EE
07/04/08 10:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

. ( i
Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: (@ QO'(“H'(/
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58: 58
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 Vv T8 TR TI PL
1 Van L , Ni M. | [ v T
an OOII1 W n Vj]L//\/{ VRV ‘i
2 Lombardi, A j}\@ 3 S \/5\/5 V; 2
i 3 , - ? . "(3‘
3 Holmes,K Yl A VS NS \f?ij \/5M3 5
4 Kozyra, A !// /\ 3 ,,V5 [ 4.*_“‘3’/6 L1
i5 Murphy,Alek:LE( C)ﬁ | 4 ﬂ_ \‘5 2 \15 Z
6 Barna, Isabel / /_)[ . Q \V NS \/,5’ 3
7 Campbell, A = /
7 Campoell A Jh |2 1[s]vsd |2 [l 2 B
A
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 - 2 - 2/3 6 d—4q 3— 3 WJ“
-1 2—-5 4——p ‘I 7‘
3 -4 36 7—2 o o\
6 — 2 ‘ﬁ;-lq_ M 2- \/ Sl | gl
e T
f——fe ==mg.
51, 65
1 4~=3"2wp 5,
—2 4 - 7
i  5— |
:’}
Al
Referee: \Tau-ch_ Pkf//ﬂ @N(»wqj%r Scorekeeper: %A\]\f

07/04/08 10:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1
BEGL ¢ 2 Round: 1  Strip: \7 (\; . ,’g{/
\@a/(l "!‘ )
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Outis 10:58:58 @)
Name L 2 3 58 & 7 Vv TS TR EL PL
I ) 4 / _ . =8 S o I
31 Efthimion, C Fﬁ’\/ Vg‘blf‘Jk[D‘ \/‘H \/S‘ 'L
2 Samorodov, O /ﬁ v / %J [/5 Lllo Q_& L
3 Neveu, Grace K&W \// n UB,.BU \s \/5/ 2,
A—Adragrra“@hma —a ] z u"%”,“* R
itschi,M /&L\%/\/Z,« /0\/5& 141 332
6 M h hl -
urphy, As e%ﬂ% Wy \/5 \[5 ’50 15, /5 Vs 7
7 Macarr, Madalyl}'%/A/ 2" \/5,, 5/ \j,:—)& ) 5
< Lo /\/\ C f’\J\
$HhArewd 07
i
PSS
- , _ N A
4 Fencers |5 Fencersgf o] engﬁrs 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 {1 SN X=\-6 1—# 3 -1
2 -3\ 3 r—44 -5 5? 1 2—5 46 1.3° 7 upncT
1-3 4 51 |27 NG 4 3 —6 F—2.
\ \ ; e 2. F- 7 €fatpme
2—4\2—\%\5—66—2% 3 =5 :
3 -4 1 5 -4 /3 -1 5 =86 ;
1 -2 1—3%6—4 jfz-é} 3-(:,@};55;@:L
2 -5 \2 - 5 66— F==3 4
4= 111 - 4 5 —1 6 =5
i 3 — 5§ 5 — 3 =3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 == 2 pdAT |
S 42 T
\\\” B —) o0
Referee: W Scorekeeper:

N

A X
NN

07/04/08 1?3:58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epg o Round 1

Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strips (%
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10258:58
Name 1 2 & 4 B &) Vv TS TR TT PL
Z;Montrose C wﬂ// ':; .7 NS \/L/ 3{ WS 2 1
%( Bhlnder,Amrlth-’{/’ . 4 2.vsl|3
3 Mauk, Tais C
K Te m. Y4 Vg | 3
4 M . Y 5
4, ooney, K ﬁ/“ 3 Lf \IS |
5 0'Neill, Jd o\
Sl I CIE EIE
6 Mi R
:iﬁltra, énula Cu%_ L& ho) 2’ % . O B . ) N

P-(PH (Riyi)

P- YD Lt
R —e— e — .
ol Fencersiﬁ Fencergs 6 Fencers | Warnings
1 - 4 1 - =2 3—6 1
B = 3 | Bt 2 6 1.
1l ~ 3 =3 2
3 = 4 ~ 2|7 5 2.
3 -4 5 6 5
1 -2 | 2 4
9 /-3 g,
5 6 - 5
4 /3 1\- 2 5.
4 - 2\ —— S/z 4 "—~\7
—) -7

Referee: @ W\C‘MWA—‘ Lt tonann Scorekeeper: _zzz.../
'/

g y, i
E'\/
07/04/08 10Y58:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 11

S | - L - e , 202
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strips IO\ 6& o/ Mo
{ J,;Q_.*‘%“w
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:58:59 .;:{g*%\
\ %
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR L *PL
\l/Nuéz,Ju_leah"M ' o -
574N vy V"/ \/3 V6 Ll‘
chKenna,Eg\f\} \ 219 vsl] ]
fTSlnls Diana E/}bﬁvl_f g
»4/ Root, Dakota S\hg/ 2 9
‘/5' Zielinski,D \)M | )
\/g Brann, Mlchelle\\lﬂ\} L (
4 Fencers- 5//T:4encers 6 Fencers 7 Fencgrs— Warnings
1~47 152 =7 33— 1 ot 37 1
2 -3 3—4 %5—:& 2-5 4.=»6 L.
<3 5 -1 __MH?—G?—z
2 -4  2-3 =%V -13-5 2
3 -4 7 594 | Gt 5-4.F%6 4
1 -2 1.£3 | g—a 2 —3 2 - 4 ’
N —— (6.—T T =3
4-1 =4 5-16-5
~1 3 5 | S==3— 4 = 33> 2 5.
P AT L
A -2 | 1—F 6 - 2 4 -7
Az |5 -7 T
l - //":/ /
:'/; - 4 /
Referee: /7 -t~ /N o “$corekeeper: " \

@’lﬂ -SFH’E}W 07/04/08 10:5?:58



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1

: :';’ i, 'l
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Skrips 20 ( : 7
h ol (MY \
ot i A . ‘~, ‘-‘,‘l )
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out:z 10:58:58 f\\}th /
Name 1 2 3 4 5 &6 Vv TS TR TI PL
1 Foor, Gabrlella V, - - o -
Y us Wl 3
2 Denike, J/}Y A Al )
53 TuckerWHlllamE,‘IE&fﬂ L‘} 7
4 Eldeib,Nadia g/‘ﬂ‘
5 Ameli,Nik Nik _,
| \/ r~/-‘ff
6 Hall,Cara L " wi/
L _ _ » o o
4 ]:_”_e_pcej:s 5 Fehcprs 6 Fencers 77‘ 7 Fggééié___ Warnings
17 - 4 1 -2 |&4—2 3=6_1-4 3 71 -
2 - 3 3-/4 4-s 5=12-5 4,6 LA-ye-
/1 - 3 5 4 1 ,2@”“8 4 3 -6 7 -2 - ;
Y ™~ ¢
2 - 4 2 -3 5 - 7 =1 /8 =5, “n 24y
3 -4 5 - 4 "ﬁLmij 5-4'1 -6 4 (g
: S/ARVAS
l — 2 1l - 3 (2~ 3 2 ~ 4 =
2 -5 16 =/1 T =3 4. 2+
4 - 1 g8 =1 B = .5
3 =5 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 6 -2 4 -7
i e G 5 - 7,, — LS
Referee: ﬂH»gn {an \4 ADAL 1M TV Scorekeeper: /;, .fk.{u {L Ade

vy B “ \
!C\ E E | Lo A“-‘T‘ %\/\j \)_
W/

07/04/08 10:58:59



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Pool: 13

Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut:

Name 1 2 3 4 5

Junior Women's Epee

Round: 1 Strip: ;Z(

10: 5859

6

Round 1

Vﬁl Stephenson A

\}5”'

2 Gegan, Natal@%}X

W/ 3 Galpin, K

5 k Strass, Gé@%afr

Young,Llndsay M

“56 Sun, Felicia

S

i4 Fehcers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
174 1 -2 T—2mM_% 1 -4 3 -1
2 = 3 34 w—=55=T2-54-6 L1L.MAS
1 -3 5-1 2—33=43-6 7-2
5 — 4 2-3 S —6m—2 7-13-5 2
3 -4 5§ - 4 %313 B=4 1-& 4
1-2 |/ 1~3/ |6$—4 2 -3 2 -4
2 -5 Ig—5 6 —7 7 -3 4
4 -1 T 5 -1 6 -5
. 3-5 I5—3 4 -3 1-2 5,
4 -2 “T—6- 6 -2 4 - 7
g @@ 5-7
A’
Referee JM&“MM\ Scorekeeper: N\ k&w,/
) N o

07/04/08 10:58:59



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 1 Page 14
- ‘ o7 A
Pool: 14 Round: 1 <ok i1y < LY 4 )\Q‘ B /{l} 2
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Cub: 10:58:59 ?%/
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR ¥ ﬁ
1 Buxton, Maddy e Wg % \/g Y || 2
2 L S A -
| evy,Sari / \/39 \/O ?7?\/‘1 6 2
3 Porter, K{tle\ljx/ 13 a n \}5 \
4 Brandfield- Harve '
W .ff/.Vs Vo vs Vo s | 5
5 K Lydi 21
opecky, Ly la 9 Lo \/E 7 VS g
6 Lee, Jennifer 3/% Vo \//5 BE 2
| f‘? St M
/\
EFe }@S—*B"“FE‘H(FGIS/ 6 Fencers \,l%ﬁeeLs a Warnings
T - 4 wgem—p 0. = & F =
2 - 3 /3—4 4—-—=e=z51"5‘“T2-5 -6 L.
1 -3 5 - 1 g—i-,% =2 3-¢7-2
2 La—" / —2'7—&3—5 =
3 -4 5= 4| B |3 - &~L - 6 3
1-2 |LA-3] e 2-32-4, °°
2 - 5 2-—F 6 -7 753 4
4 -1\ 1—a 5-1 6/-5
3 -5} 5 -3 14 =3 -2 s,
4 - 2 \|e=f 6 - 2 4 7
- i 9 =7
Referee: Kﬂxf\hf\ﬂ}’\f’ /?)\U\L\FSQOV/D\QH Scorekeeper: ﬂ_f\,\

}5\P’
07/04/08/10:58:59



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

A
~1)143%-Hurley,C

128)

O L T Lt

64)1852-Litschi, M

33) 74-Bmeli,Nik Nik

32)3QQZ:§EEEpenson,A

Junior Women's Epee Round 2 DE RoundPage
B C D
Hurley,C
= Bye
Hurley,C
G o 15-7
 Caldwell,Laney G!
- 15-5
Hurley,C
. 15-8
Ameli,Nik Nik |
. Bye =
Ameli,Nik Nik
ARt IR
Stephenson, A
e
Hurley,C
T 1.9

17) 876-Eldeib,Nadia S

:Eldeib,NadiaVS

112) Bye .
o S Eldeib, Nadia S
81) ) o 13-12
English, K
~48) B92-English, K o “Bye

49)34§£:X9ggg,Anabel L

A0

LBl

16)2294-Nusz, Juleah i

s s

120)

311309-Howell ;K

41) 2671-Rosenberg-Wohl,

88)

5]

Eldeib,Nadia S

5 15-13

Young, Anabel L
T Bye
Nusz, Juleah M
15-3

Nusz,JuIEQEigﬁhr
Bye

}Severson,A

_?ihi%i&:@heelerfsi

_25) 7l6-Dawes,Lisa E

104)

89)

40) EOQ—BaZEEEEnga,D i

'57)2733-Samoredov, 0

72) 478-Cavanaugh,Kate E

Bye |
'Zielinski, D
T 15-12
Zielinski,D
| Co15-11
Zielinski,D
s i 15-12
7”Rosenberg—Wohl,S
'AggimhiBye ]
Wheeler, S
15-12
Wheeler, S
— T

Collins, Sarah E
' 15-12
Dawes,Lisa E
o _Bye

Dawes,Lisa E
15-9

'Bazarbayeva,D |
Bye
Collins, Sarah E

_ -~ 15-%
Samorodov,o

15=422

Eg}iins,Sarah E
4-0

_"C011;§§L§§;ah E
_8) 608-Collins,Sarah E

Bye

07/04/08 16:30:19



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage

A B 2] D
) 331-Brandfield-Ha: ..

Brandfield-Ha. ..

124) Bye
o I Brandfield-Ha. ..
69) 637-Courser, Sophie E [ 15-12
- ~ Ccourser,Sophie E|
60)1062-Galpin, K - 15-8 {
. o Brandfield-Ha. ..
37) 249-Bhinder,Amrit K i 05-8
- - '~ Bhinder,2mrit K
92) . Bye
I S Bhinder, mrit K
101) 15-7
7 Kambanis,P
28)1549-Kambanis, P  Bye
' S - Brandfield-Harvey
21) 241-Bernstein, K ~ 15-9
o - Bernstein, K
108) T Bye
- - |Bernstein, K
85) [ 15-14
- - " Lombardi,A |
44)1868-Lombardi, A . Bye
S S o Bernstein, K
53)2161-Mooney, K i T 15-11
' ~ Moocney, K
76)  Bye K
o - Witte,B ;
117) T 15-10
- o “Witte, B
12)3407-Witte, B ~ Bye

13} aliuDonngnberg, E
Donnenberg, E

116) Bye
h ' Efthimion,C
77) T 13-12 |
T ) I “Efthimion,cC
52) 864-Efthimion,C | ‘Bye
- - Barna, Isabella P
45) 174-Barna,Isabella P - 15-8 o
- R - ' Barna,Isabella P
84) T Bye =l
__________ ) o Barna, Isabella P
109) [ 15-10
-  |hmos,Madeline
20) 80-Amos,Madeline | Bye
- S Barna, Isabella P
29)1995-Mauk, Tais C [ 15-5
- o ~ Mauk,Tais C
100) ~ Bye |
- - Montrose, C
a3) = == .
S - Montrose, C |
36)215%-Montrose, C | Bye
- o o Montrose, C
61)3171-TuckerWilliams,E 15-14
- o TuckerWilliams,E
68)2513-Prosseda, O ~15-8 ]
o - . Tuckerwilliams, E
125) T 15-11
- ~ Vongries,A
4)3252-Vongries, & ~ Bye o

07/04/08

16:30:19



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 2 DE RoundPage

A B C D
3)2?}§:§afforq,Hannah R

126) Bye
- S Kopecky,Lydia J
67) 179-Barrett,J T 1s-10
o ~ Kopecky,Lydia J
62)1663-Kopecky,Lydia J 15-13
o - o Kopecky,Lydia J
35)1811-Levy, Sari A 15-5
' ) Levy,Sari A
94) T Bye |
- o Levy, Sari A
99) o 8-7 B
T - ~ Foor,Gabriella V
30)1017-Foor,Gabriella V. Bye
- Kopecky, Lydia J
19) 2201-Murphy, Ashlee C 15-12
- o - Murphy,Ashlee C
110) - Bye
S - Murphy, Ashlee C
83) f 15-11
- i Green, Amanda L
46)1191-Green, Amanda L ‘Bye
N - Murphy,Alexis M |
51)2200-Murphy, Alexis M [ 15-9
""""" B - Murphy,Blexis M
78) i Bye |
o Murphy, Alexis M
115) . 15-11
' B T 0'Neill,J
14)2309-0'Neill, J  Bye N
11)1386-Holmes, K
- . Holmes, K
8 T Bye
- - Holmes, K
75)3405-Wirth,C 15-11
7 strass,G
54)3031-5trass,G T 15-14
o - Holmes, K
43)1022-Foster, C - 15-5
o - -__Foster,C
86) P Bye
S I Whitten,n
107} T 15-14
I Whitten, A
22)3362-Whitten, A ~ Bye |
- . ;Holmes, K
~27)3198-Urbanowicz,M ©7-5
S o Urbanowicz,M
102) . Bye !
- . S iUrbanowicz,M
91) : 15-13
- - D'Agostino, E
38) 681-D'Agostino,E o Bye
- Tsinis,Diana E
59)1908-Macarr,Madalyn A -~ 15-10
o S ~ Miller,K
70)2111-Miller,K T 15-10 |
- - Tsinis,Diana E !
123) 157
- ~ Tsinis,Diana E
6)3167-Tsinis,biana E = Bye

07/04/08 16:30:19



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

A B C
_7) 412-Caldwell,P
Caldwell,P

izg)y Bye

Caldwell, P

71)2Q3§:EEte;son,Emmgiﬁ [ 15-11

- Peterson, Emma K |
_58)2658-Root, Dakota 5 14-11

39)3394-Wilson, Heather N
Wilson,Heather N
90y ] | Bye

‘Wilson,Heather g

103) L5

Dumas, Courtney A
26) 840-Dumas,Courtney A Bye

23)3212—Van Loon,NiQﬁﬂM.
‘Van Loon, Nina Mf

D

VCaldwell,P
15-8

106) Bye
- o Van Loon,Nina M.
87) - 15-14
- S 7Collins,K
42) 605-Collins,K . Bye
55) 397-Buxton, Maddy
S - Buxton, Maddy
 74) 435-Campbell,A B 1520

Scanlan, S
119)

1§Eanlagjs
10)2761-Scanlan, s | Bye

_15)1QB4wGegan,Nata}}e X
_GgganLNatalie x
Bye !

1AL ]

fGegan,Natalie X
15-5

79)

Robinson, C

50) 2633-Robinson, C Bye

47)1059-Gallardo, Camille
Eglygrdq,Camille

g bye

Sun, Felicia

15=10

111)

- |Sun, Felicia

18)3047-Sun, Felicia Bye

_31)2244-Neveu, Grace k
Neveu, Grace K

98) Bye
- S Neveu,Grace K
95) . 15-9
o " 'Hall,cara L

' 34)1254-Hall,Cara L ‘  Bye

63)1774-Lee, Jennifer J
- S N Jolley,Helen E
66)1520-Jolley,Helen E  15-6

o S Bassa,E‘
127) - 15-13
- Bassa, F

2) 189-Bassa,F  Bye

15-14

Scanlan, S -
15-9
Scanlan, S
15-7
Gegan, Natalie X
14-8
Bassa, ¥
15-9
jBassa, kB
15-12

07/04/08

Junior Women's Epee Round 2 DE RoundPage

16:30:19



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Junior Women's Epee Round 3 DE RoundPage

E F G
1)1439-Hurley,C
- ) -"Hurley, €
B8) 608-Ceollins,Sarah E . 15-8
- - 1)Hurley,C
5) 331-Brandfield-Ha... 15-5
- "Barna, Isabella P
4) 174-Barna,Isabella P 6-5
o - Hurley,c
3)1663-Kopecky, Lydia J - 15-8
-  'Holmes,K
6)1386-Holmes, K 117
. 2)Bassa, F
7)2761-Scanlan, S . 9-8
- - Bassa,F
2) 189-Bassa,F T15-11

07/04/08 17:30:15



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Referee Name
BAbdelaziz, A
Abdelaziz,Hisham
Adams, James H.
Avelino,Jay J
Blake, David
Blakeborough, K
Bookwalter, James
Bookwalter, T
Clements, Aaron
Cochrane, Bob
Crockett, Daniel
Culler,
Figari,Gianvi
Gamal el Din,Hana
Gillman, Bruce
Goosens, Bruno
Hagen, Christopher
Hickey, Harold
Hohensee, Aerin
Krastevitch,B
Lambdin-Abraham, A
Littmann, Jane
Mahling, Robert
Mahmoud, Gamal
Mar, Kevin
Mayer, Richard
McGeveran, Sean B
Moonen, Dirk
Offerle, Jude
Patterson, R
Porter, George S
Ranes, Evan
Rehmane, Omar
Sapery, David
Seidel, Jd
Sierra,David
Smerdin, A
Ward, Haley V
Wolfson, Kyle
Woos, Doug

Pool Round 1
3
7
6

14

10
13

10
12

14
1L

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(2) C(1)

A(l} B(1)

A(l) B(1)

A(1l) C(1)

D(1)

Cc(1)

B(1) D(1)

C(1)

B(2)

A(l)

A(l) B(l) D(1)
B(L) Cil1)

B(2) C(1)

B(1)

B(1l) (1)

B(l) cC(1)

A(1l) cC(1)

A(l) B(1)

B(1l) cC(1)

B(1) C(1} DI(1)
B(1)

B(1)

A(1) B(1) cC(1)
B(1l) C(1)

A(l) B(2)

B(1)

D(1)

B{1)

B(1) C(1) D(1)
B{1l) €(1)

A(l) B(1l) D(1)
A(1l) B(2)

D(1)

B(2) C(1)

Final 8 Round 3

E(1)

E(1)
F(1l)

E(1)

B{L)

E(1)

Junior Women's Epee

Level

Referee SummaryPage

Chserver

07/04/08 17:31:56



